
Current Affairs Study Plan
Faculty: Harsh Soni Sir

Chapter Name Date Time

Current Affairs Saturday, October 18, 2025 09:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Current Affairs Saturday, October 25, 2025 09:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Current Affairs Saturday, November 1, 2025 09:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Current Affairs Saturday, November 8, 2025 09:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Current Affairs Saturday, November 15, 2025 09:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Current Affairs Saturday, November 22, 2025 09:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Current Affairs Saturday, November 29, 2025 09:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Current Affairs Saturday, December 6, 2025 09:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Current Affairs Saturday, December 13, 2025 09:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Current Affairs Saturday, December 20, 2025 09:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Current Affairs Saturday, December 27, 2025 09:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Current Affairs Saturday, January 3, 2026 09:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Current Affairs Saturday, January 10, 2026 09:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Current Affairs Saturday, January 17, 2026 09:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Current Affairs Saturday, January 24, 2026 09:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Current Affairs Saturday, January 31, 2026 09:00 PM - 10:00 PM


